

Bid Security		Bid Bond		Bid Bond		Bid Bond		Bid Bond	
Contractor		Van Kirk Bros. Contracting 1200 West Ash Street, PO Box 585 Sutton, NE 68979 Telephone: (402) 773-5250 Fax: jmie@vkbros.net		Vrba Construction 1177 Road 11 Schuyler, NE 68661 Telephone: (402) 615-4469 Fax: niki@vrbaconstruction.com		General Excavating Company 6701 Cornhusker Highway Lincoln, NE 68507 Telephone: (402) 467-1627 Fax: jbrunner@generalexavating.com		Timco-Services 200 N. Main St Bristow, OK 74010 Telephone: (816) 260-8209 Fax: rgriffin@timco-services.com	
Description	Estimated Quantities	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
WATER MAIN EXTENSION 2022									
1. 6" PVC DR18 Water Main	1,740 L.F.	\$ 44.00	\$ 76,560.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 80,040.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 104,400.00	\$ 46.35	\$ 80,649.00
2. 6" Cross	1 Each	\$ 625.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 882.00	\$ 882.00	\$ 720.65	\$ 720.65
3. 6" Tee	3 Each	\$ 480.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 901.00	\$ 2,703.00	\$ 560.45	\$ 1,681.35
4. 6" 90° Bend	1 Each	\$ 385.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 372.28	\$ 372.28
5. 6" Sleeve	1 Each	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 554.00	\$ 554.00	\$ 400.08	\$ 400.08
6. 6" Plug	1 Each	\$ 253.00	\$ 253.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 406.00	\$ 406.00	\$ 191.36	\$ 191.36
7. 6" Fire Hydrant	2 Each	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,341.00	\$ 10,682.00	\$ 4,431.60	\$ 8,863.20
8. 6" Gate Valve w/Roadway Box	10 Each	\$ 1,535.00	\$ 15,350.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,476.00	\$ 14,760.00	\$ 1,152.65	\$ 11,526.50
9. 4" Plug	1 Each	\$ 181.00	\$ 181.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 94.22	\$ 94.22
10. Bore Water Main	206 L.F.	\$ 44.00	\$ 9,064.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 20,600.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 11,742.00	\$ 195.65	\$ 40,303.90
11. Boring Water Service Lines	96 L.F.	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,304.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 5,472.00	\$ 161.55	\$ 15,508.80
12. Connect to Existing Water Main	3 Each	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,380.00	\$ 7,140.00	\$ 585.20	\$ 1,755.60
13. Salvage 6"x4" Reducer	1 Each	\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 265.11	\$ 265.11
14. 3/4" Corporation Tap w/Saddle	7 Each	\$ 445.00	\$ 3,115.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 339.00	\$ 2,373.00	\$ 396.85	\$ 2,777.95
15. Connect to Shut Off in Meter Pit	7 Each	\$ 135.00	\$ 945.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 3,290.00	\$ 101.15	\$ 708.05
16. 3/4" PE SDR 9 Service Line	165 L.F.	\$ 22.00	\$ 3,630.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 206.25	\$ 34.00	\$ 5,610.00	\$ 12.33	\$ 2,034.45
17. Replace Culverts	2 Each	\$ 2,225.00	\$ 4,450.00	\$ 965.00	\$ 1,930.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 770.00
18. Remove and Replace Concrete Stepping Stones	1 JOB	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 1,625.00
19. Remove Asphalt	8 S.Y.	\$ 25.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 328.00	\$ 223.50	\$ 1,788.00
20. Construct 6" NDOT Type 47B-3500 Concrete	8 S.Y.	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 164.00	\$ 1,312.00	\$ 805.00	\$ 6,440.00
21. Testing	1 JOB	\$ 2,825.00	\$ 2,825.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,380.00	\$ 2,380.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
22. Final Grading and Cleanup	1 JOB	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 9,250.00	\$ 9,250.00
23. Construction Signs and Barricades	1 JOB	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,955.00	\$ 3,955.00
24. Seeding	1 JOB	\$ 3,740.00	\$ 3,740.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 5,750.00
TOTAL BASE BID, WATER MAIN EXTENSION, Item Nos. 1 through 24 inclusive:		\$ 144,937.00		\$ 157,421.25		\$ 183,394.00		\$ 205,930.50	
Contractor's Starting Date:		August 1, 2022 (or sooner)		TBD (Based on availability of Products)		February 15, 2022		June 13, 2022	
Contractor's Substantial Completion Date:		September 15, 2022		TBD		June 30, 2022		June 24, 2022	
Contractor's Final Completion Date:		October 15, 2022		TBD		July 30, 2022		July 1, 2022	